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Master Women's Fit-Model 35 Years & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diana Skukauske111 1986 /163,4 3 9 4 7 11Lithuania

 Julija Kogan12 1983 /167,7 9 6 7 6 13Estonia

 Izaskun Iriarte83 1978 /171,3 13 12 11 11 22Spain

 Johanna Nikkanen74 1986 /166,8 9 7 11 11 22Finland

 Olga Sibanova125 1986 /175 10 12 12 11 23Estonia

 Ausrine Mocejuniene46 1983 /173 18 20 17 17 34Lithuania

 Emily Green37 1986 /151,5 25 25 0 0 0Finland

 Adina Ivascu98 1981 /153 24 27 0 0 0Romania

 Julija Zhezhela59 1982 /175,3 26 26 0 0 0Latvia

 Meritxell Llargues210 1978 /167,8 28 27 0 0 0Spain

 Karina Glazkova611 1982 /158 31 32 0 0 0Latvia

 Annika Elbre1012 1982 /163,5 36 35 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=12

Women's Fit-Model up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nataliia Cherevychna181 1994 /156 3 3 3 3 6Ukraine

 Ksenia Gundjajeva132 2000 /158,7 6 6 6 6 12Estonia

 Martyna Pietryszyn163 1995 /158,3 9 9 9 9 18Poland

 Sofia Berkinfand154 1995 /155,8 12 11 12 11 23Finland

 Patrycja Jasinska195 1992 /158,2 20 18 16 16 32Poland

 Emily Green176 1986 /151,5 19 18 17 17 34Finland

 Adina Ivascu207 1981 /153 19 20 0 0 0Romania

 Karina Glazkova148 1982 /158 19 23 0 0 0Latvia

Σ=8

Men's Fit-Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tomasz Kuchowicz221 1989 /169,8 4 5 0 0 9Poland

 Siim Allmann212 1990 /187,5 5 4 0 0 9Estonia

Σ=2

Women's Fit-Model up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maryna Petruk271 1994 /162 4 4 0 0 8Ukraine

 Diana Skukauske262 1986 /163,4 5 5 0 0 10Lithuania

 Karyna Nikolaieva253 1994 /161,5 9 11 0 0 20Ukraine

 Nataliia Churylo244 1989 /161,9 15 10 0 0 25Ukraine

 Laura Gervelyte235 1996 /163,4 12 15 0 0 27Lithuania

 Annika Elbre286 1982 /163,5 18 18 0 0 36Estonia

Σ=6
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Women's Fit-Model up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Julija Kogan301 1983 /167,7 4 6 0 0 10Estonia

 Johanna Nikkanen292 1986 /166,8 7 8 0 0 15Finland

 Anastasiia Terekhovska323 1995 /165,8 10 9 0 0 19Ukraine

 Barbora Labudova354 1998 /165,8 14 10 0 0 24IFBB Flag

 Kristina Dranickaja335 1991 /165,2 13 17 0 0 30Lithuania

 Meritxell Llargues316 1978 /167,8 18 16 0 0 34Spain

 Erika Stenvall347 2000 /166,7 17 19 0 0 36Finland

Σ=7

Women's Fit-Model up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Karoliina Liitmaa371 2004 /170,1 5 6 0 0 11Estonia

 Samanta Sneliute412 2001 /170,1 8 8 0 0 16Lithuania

 Maryna Polapa393 1990 /171,7 8 8 0 0 16Ukraine

 Ines Cerezo364 1990 /170,5 13 12 0 0 25Spain

 Izaskun Iriarte385 1978 /171,3 15 14 0 0 29Spain

 Ida Jokinen406 1999 /171,8 15 18 0 0 33Finland

Σ=6

Women's Fit-Model over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Mironiuk471 1991 /173,7 3 4 0 0 7Ukraine

 Lucie Klvanova462 1993 /173,3 6 9 0 0 15Czech Republic

 Olga Sibanova443 1986 /175 10 10 0 0 20Estonia

 Ausrine Mocejuniene454 1983 /173 15 12 0 0 27Lithuania

 Sara Hyytiainen485 1998 /181 17 10 0 0 27Finland

 Julija Zhezhela436 1982 /175,3 16 18 0 0 34Latvia

 Svitlana Avdashchenko427 1994 /172,2 17 20 0 0 37Ukraine

Σ=7

Women's Fit-Model Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Karoliina Liitmaa371 2004 /170,1 4 0 0 0 4Estonia

 Nataliia Cherevychna182 1994 /156 5 0 0 0 5Ukraine

 Julija Kogan303 1983 /167,7 10 0 0 0 10Estonia

 Maryna Petruk274 1994 /162 12 0 0 0 12Ukraine

 Kateryna Mironiuk475 1991 /173,7 15 0 0 0 15Ukraine

 Diana Skukauske116 1986 /163,4 15 0 0 0 15Lithuania

Σ=6
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COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: -

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

Estonia1 68

Ukraine2 48

Lithuania3 47

Finland4 32

Poland5 31

Spain6 27

Czech Republic7 12

Latvia8 10

IFBB Flag9 7

Romania10 7
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